
2023 2023

More trainees reported better work
performance after attending SSG-
supported training

Career Advancement:

62% to 64%

2024 Year-in-Review
As of 31 December 2024

Improved Training Quality, Relevance and Outcomes

5,200 employers tapped into
SkillsFuture Enterprise Credit for the
first time

Number of Employees Sent by
Companies for Training

* The results are based on the highest rating, which differs from
past years’ reporting 

95,000 23,000

2024 112,000 2024 24,000

260,000 Singaporeans used their
SkillsFuture Credit in 2024
Total-to-date: 1.05 million Singaporeans
28,000 Singaporeans used their
SkillsFuture (Mid-Career) Top-Up
between May - Dec 2024

Stronger Learners’ Validation*

Transferability of Learning Insights:

78% to 84%

1.8x Increase in IT-Related Course
Enrolments

2023 2024

96,000

34,000

54% SkillsFuture Career Transition
Programme trainees employed within
six months of course completion

More Singaporeans Taking Up Courses Supported
by SkillsFuture Credit (Mid-Career)

More Employers Sending Employees For Training

Increase in Individual Participation

2024

2023

555,000

520,000

10x increase in SkillsFuture Credit claims for
online courses and subscriptions

266 in 2023 to 2,655 in 2024

65% TO 69%65% TO 69%

2024

2023

241,000

228,000


